03-08-2024 LETTING ITEM 163
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
0
ROUTE: FAS 0904 (IL 166)
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
COUNTY: WILLIAMSON
LOCATION: RURAL
FUNDING: 100% EDP
TYPE CODE: 004
CODE NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY
50105220 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL FOOT 63
54001001 BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS, CULVERT NO. 1 EACH 1
54010505 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERTS 5'XS' FOOT 37
542A0223 PIPE CULVERTS, CL A, TYP 1 18" FOOT 142
54213663 PRC FLARED END SECTIONS 18" EACH 4
66600105 FURNISHING AND ERECTING RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS EACH 8
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701201 LSUM 1
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701306 LSUM 1
70100500 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701326 LSUM 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 1,452
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQFT 484
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQFT 203
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - PAINT FOOT 13,403
s"
70300251 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" - PAINT FOOT 488
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQFT 203
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 4" FOOT 13,938
78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 8" FOOT 488
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 12" FOOT 227
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 135
I
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 34
ROUTE No.I SECTION
FAS 0904I23-00168-00-PV !IL 166\
ILLINOIS
CONTRACT NO. 99726
COUNTY I 5���
TI J�/t./s
WILLIA MSON I 4 I 40
SALINE RIVER FARMS IL 16€
IMPROVE MENTS
DISCIPLINE: PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CERTIACA TE OF AUTHORITY: 000159
EXPIRATION DATE: DECEMBER JI, 2023
STATE OF ILLINOIS PROFESSIONAL DESIGN FIRM LICENSE NO. 184-004515
REVISIONS
DATE NO.
@ 2023 Ali RIGHTS RESERVED
@HORNER
SHIFRIN
410 NORTH COURT ST,
MARION, ILLINOIS 622959
618-993-6411 FAX 618-993-6750
WWW.HORNERSHIFRIN. COM
SUMMARY OF W;ANTITES 26'2
SAIJNE RIVER FARMS 166 IMPR VEMENTS
WILIJAMSON COUNTY
Dote 101'.'2023 IDR. By MKK ICK'D B
Scole NONE .I Job No.2304600 .I Sheet No. 4
JZ
of 40
0
*
*
*
*
*
* SPECIALTY ITEMS